

Corporate Sponsorship

www.clarkcountymuseumguild.com

ccmuseumguild@gmail.com

I wish to be a Corporate Sponsor of the Clark County Museum Guild.

Company	
Contact Name:	
Address	
0.1 101 1 17	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone Number(s):	
Email address:	

Please indicate level of support:

- □ Silver Dollar— \$300*
- □ Gold Nugget— \$1,000*
- Platinum Bullion— \$5,000*

*Consult your tax advisor regarding deductions

Any questions, please call (702) 455-0104 or email us.

	Make check out to Submit form to:	CCMG.	
	Clark County M c/o Treasurer 1830 S. Boulde Henderson, NV	r Hwy.	
Treasurer's Use Only:	Date of Payment:	Amount Paid:	
	Check No		5/20

Corporate Donation Information

Your corporate donation will support the Clark County Museum Guild and the Clark County Museum. Ninety-seven percent (97%) of your donation will ensure the continued quality of the Clark County Museum, its programs and its historical exhibitions. Three percent (3%) of your donation funds administrative costs for the Guild to support the preservation of Southern Nevada history and culture through advocacy, education, community engagement and fundraising.

Sponsorship Level	Sponsorship Benefits (good for one year)
\$300 Silver Dollar*	-Monthly Email Newsletter -Company logo and link to business on Guild website -Invitations to all Museum & Guild events -First time, only, donors will receive an engraved brick placed in the Guild Grove
\$1,000 Gold Nugget*	Above benefits plus: -Company logo will appear on all online and printed Guild promotional material -Free Company Museum Day (up to 50 people)
\$5,000 Platinum Bullion*	Above benefits plus: -Free admission to the Museum for all employees and their families up to 200 (some restrictions apply, subject to availability)

*Consult your tax advisor regarding deductions.